SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA COLLEGE

DEV NAGAR, NEW DELHI

NOTICE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

M.COM SEMESTER- | TUTORIAL CLASSES (2016-17)

The following faculty shall be taking the M.Com sem-I tutorial classes for the respective

papers on every Friday.

Paper No.

4101
4102
4103
4104

4105

Paper Title

Business Statistics
Managerial Economics
Managerial Accounting
Financial Planning

Organisation Theory & Behaviour

Teacher
Mr. D.P.S Sood
Ms. Mamta Ahuja
CA Harjinder Singh
Dr. Vinod Kumar

Dr. J.S Sabharwal

Dr. VINIT KAPUR
Convener
Dept. of commerce




